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1 2018 18121a02F8 Thallapaka Kiranmai EEE University of North Texas, USA 2022-2023

2 2018 18121A02G1 SUMANTH THATI EEE
missouri university of scirence and technology rolla 
missouri, USA 2022-2023

3 2018 18121A0278 Bhavyasree EEE University of North Texas, USA 2022-2023
4 2018 19125A0230 Goverdhan reddy EEE University of Louisiana at Lafayette,USA 2022-2023
5 2018 18121A0241 Nanda Kumar Reddy Devu EEE Uinversity of Dayton, Dayton 2022-2023
6 2018 18121A0256 GURAKALA MONICA SHEETHAL EEE University of Florida  2022-2023
7 2018 18121A0248 GADDALE SAI VENKATESH EEE Coll Engineering Computer sci,Spain  2022-2023
8 2018 18121A02D8 S Y M AFFRIDI EEE California state university 2022-2023
9 2018 18121A02E5 SHAIK HIDAYTHULLA EEE California state university 2022-2023

10 2018 18121A02F7 SYED SHAM SHUN EEE Clark university 2022-2023
11 2018 19125A0212 CHEEKIRI HARITHA EEE Clark university 2022-2023
12 2018 19125A0241 PATURI PALGUN EEE Clark university 2022-2023
13 2018 18121A02B3 NARREDDY TEJESWAR REDDY EEE Illinois institure of technology 2022-2023
14 2018 18121A0258 JITTA DINESH SAINATH EEE Illinois institure of technology 2022-2023
15 2018 18121A0273 KODURU SIVA PRASAD REDDY EEE Illinois institure of technology 2022-2023
16 2018 18121A0279 KOVI CHANDRASEKHAR EEE Illinois institure of technology 2022-2023
17 2018 18121A0231 CHIKKEPALLI ARSHIYA EEE Massouri univerity of science and tecnologies 2022-2023
18 2018 18121A0277 KOTAMPALLI MADHU EEE Massouri univerity of science and tecnologies 2022-2023
19 2018 18121A02D3  R RISHI EEE National college of irland 2022-2023
20 2018 18121A02H8 YANGOLLA VENU EEE National college of irland 2022-2023
21 2018 18121A02C4 PETA SHASHANK REDDY EEE Northern Illinious University 2022-2023
22 2018 19125A0251 SHAIK SAJEED EEE Northern Illinious University 2022-2023
23 2018 18121A02F3 SIRUVATI NARESH CHANDRA EEE Texas State University 2022-2023
24 2018 18121A02G5 TIPPIREDDY VENKATESH EEE Texas State University 2022-2023
25 2018 18121A0210 ARLA SUDHARSHAN EEE Univerity of north texas 2022-2023
26 2018 18121A0265 K V SAI ROHITH EEE Univerity of north texas 2022-2023
27 2018 18121A0203 ALLE SURYA PRAKASH REDDY EEE University of central  missorium 2022-2023
28 2018 18121A0235 CHITRACHEDU ASHIYA BEGUM EEE University of central  missorium 2022-2023
29 2018 18121A0249 GAJULA PRAVEEN KUMAR EEE University of Cincinta 2022-2023
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30 2018 18121A0287 MACHANI THARUN EEE University of Cincinta 2022-2023
31 2018 19125A0234_ NALI MUNI TEJA EEE University of new heaven 2022-2023
32 2018 19125A0248 SHAIK ABDAL AHMED EEE University of new heaven 2022-2023
33 2018 19125A0224 KOLARSHAIK ABRAR EEE University of VU Amsterdam 2022-2023
34 2018 19125A0244 PUJARI VINOD KUMAR EEE University of VU Amsterdam 2022-2023
35 2018 18121A0288 MADDIPATLA DEEPA EEE Vellore Institute of Technology 2022-2023
36 2018 18121A0223 Buchgalla Mahesh EEE Vellore Institute of Technology 2022-2023
37 2018 18121A0264 K SANDEEP KUMAR REDDY EEE Youg town state university 2022-2023
38 2018 19125A0255 TIRUTHANI VARAPRASAD EEE Youg town state university 2022-2023
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1 2017 18125A0223 KATHI SRAVANI EEE S.V.UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, TIRUPATI 2020-2021

2 2017 17121A0228 M. BHASKAR EEE
JNTU COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING , ANATAPUR, 
ANANATPURAMU 2020-2021

3 2017 17121A0254 GANDHAM JAIPAL REDDY EEE NIT, TIRUCHIRAPALLI 2020-2021
4 2017 17121A0285 Bharath EEE University at Buffalo, USA 2022-2023

5 2017 18125A0238 Nese Mounika EEE
JNTU COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING , ANATAPUR, 
ANANATPURAMU 2021-2022

6 2017 17121A02C2 Kalyan.M EEE University at Buffalo, USA 2022-2023
7 2017 17121A0277 K M SARATHKUMAR EEE IIT Chennai 2021-2022
8 2017 17121A02A8 MADDILETI GANESH EEE q 2022-2023
9 2017 17121A0241 DAMA SOMANATH EEE Northern Illinois University 2021-2022

10 2017 17121A0206
ANNAPUREDDY VEERA VINEETH 
KUMAR REDDY EEE SAINT LOUIS UNIVERSITY 2021-2022

11 2017 17121A0216 BANDI SHILPA EEE CONCORDIA UNIVERSITY 2021-2022
12 2017 17121A0225 BOLI DIVYASREE EEE CONCORDIA UNIVERSITY 2021-2022
13 2017 17121A0230 BUSIREDDY LEHINI EEE CLARK UNIVERSITY 2021-2022

14 2017 17121A0233
CHAPPIDI VENKATA RAMANA 
REDDY EEE SAINT LOUIS UNIVERSITY 2021-2022

15 2017 17121A0245 DEVIREDDY GURIVI REDDY EEE CONCORDIA UNIVERSITY 2021-2022
16 2017 17121A0256 GANGIREDDY NISCHITHA EEE Northern Illinois University 2021-2022
17 2017 17121A0263 GOLLA SIVA SAI REDDY EEE CLARK UNIVERSITY 2021-2022

18 2017 17121A02A5 LINGAREDDYGARI MADHURIMA EEE Northern Illinois University 2021-2022
19 2017 17121A02A9 MADDINA REVANTH EEE CONCORDIA UNIVERSITY 2021-2022
20 2017 17121A02C8 NAGIREDDY RAMESH REDDY EEE SAINT LOUIS UNIVERSITY 2021-2022
21 2017 17121A02D4 PAGADALA SHILPA EEE The Grduate School 2021-2022
22 2017 17121A02D9 PEMMANA RAJIVIKA EEE CLARK UNIVERSITY 2021-2022
23 2017 17121A02E7 POREDDI MOUNIKA EEE Northern Illinois University 2021-2022
24 2017 17121A02F6 RAVURU SPANDANA EEE CONCORDIA UNIVERSITY 2021-2022

25 2017 17121A02G8
SINGANAMALA 
SATYANARAYANA EEE CONCORDIA UNIVERSITY 2021-2022
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26 2017 17121A02H6 THIRUVEEDHI VASUNDHARA EEE Northern Illinois University 2021-2022
27 2017 17121A02J7 VALLURU NEEHARIKA EEE Northern Illinois University 2021-2022
28 2017 18125A0212 GANDLA HARISH EEE CLARK UNIVERSITY 2021-2022
29 2017 18125A0220 KANDULA MOHAN REDDY EEE SAINT LOUIS UNIVERSITY 2021-2022
30 2017 18125A0246 RAMISETTY MEGHAPRIYA EEE Northern Illinois University 2021-2022
31 2017 18125A0253 TONAPE UDAYSHANKAR EEE CONCORDIA UNIVERSITY 2021-2022
32 2017 18125A0262 YANAMALA PRANAVI EEE Northern Illinois University 2021-2022
33 2017 18125A0217 K VASUDEVA REDDY EEE CLARK UNIVERSITY 2021-2022
34 2017 17121A0204 ANDLURU SIVASENA REDDY EEE Northern Illinois University 2021-2022
35 2017 17121A0221 BELLAMKONDA ADITHYA EEE Northern Illinois University 2021-2022
36 2017 17121A0253 GADEPALLI UDAY KIRAN EEE CONCORDIA UNIVERSITY 2021-2022
37 2017 17121A0273 J LAKSHMI SREELEKHA EEE Northern Illinois University 2021-2022
38 2017 17121A02B3 MAHESH C EEE CLARK UNIVERSITY 2021-2022
39 2017 17121A02F1 RACHAMALLU CHARITHA EEE Northern Illinois University 2021-2022

40 2017 17121A02J0
TIRUPATHI CHENCHU 
SURENDRA EEE SAINT LOUIS UNIVERSITY 2021-2022

41 2017 18125A0260 VADLA RAVITEJACHARI EEE CONCORDIA UNIVERSITY 2021-2022

Faculty coordinator HOD,EEE
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1 2016 16121A0218 BANDI BHUVANESWAR REDDY EEE Concordia University 2020-2021
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2 2016 16121A0237 CHINTALAPALLI KUSUMA LATHA EEE Cincita university 2020-2021
3 2016 16121A0248 DEVIREDDY KIRAN KUMAR REDDY EEE University of new heaven 2020-2021
4 2016 16121A0255 EGGINA LOKESWARA REDDY EEE Clark university 2020-2021
5 2016 16121A0272 JAGU SUDARSAN REDDY EEE University of new heaven 2020-2021

6 2016 16121A0284
KAMIREDDY PAVANKUMAR 
REDDY EEE NIU 2020-2021

7 2016 16121A0292 KARUR DADA HAYATH KHALANDER EEE Illinious university 2020-2021
8 2016 16121A0297 KOLIMI MAHAMMAD HANEEF EEE Cincita  university 2020-2021
9 2016 16121A02B3 MALIKI REDDY DIVYA REDDY EEE Missouri S&T 2020-2021

10 2016 16121A02B9 MASALA NOOR MOHAMMAD EEE Clark university 2020-2021
11 2016 16121A02C8 MUNTIMADUGU NEELIMA EEE Missouri S&T 2020-2021
12 2016 16121A02D5 ONTEDDU NITHIN KUMAR REDDY EEE Illinious university 2020-2021
13 2016 16121A02E1 PALLA VINAY KUMAR REDDY EEE University of new heaven 2020-2021
14 2016 16121A02F0 PEESE NAGAMURALI KRISHNA EEE Concordia University 2020-2021
15 2016 16121A02F6 POLIREDDY NARENDRA REDDY EEE UNT 2020-2021
16 2016 16121A02H7 SHAIK MOHAMMAD AQUIB EEE NIU 2020-2021
17 2016 16121A02K1 ULASALA ABHISHEK EEE UNT 2020-2021
18 2016 16121A02L1 VASAVI G EEE Clark university 2020-2021
19 2016 17125A0208 CHENNUPATI SRAVANI EEE Missouri S&T 2020-2021
20 2016 17125A0214 GANDHODI HARSHAVARDHAN EEE University of Cincinta 2020-2021
21 2016 17125A0223 KETHU SAICHARAN REDDY EEE Concordia University 2020-2021
22 2016 17125A0231 MADUGONDE PURUSHOTHAM EEE VU 2020-2021
23 2016 17125A0239 PAGADALA AJAY KUMAR EEE NIU 2020-2021
24 2016 17125A0248 TANGUTURI PURUSHOTHAM EEE University of Cincinta 2020-2021
25 2016 17125A0252 VANGAPATI YASWANTH EEE VU 2020-2021
26 2016 17125A0241 R ATIYA FIRDOUSE EEE Illinoius 2020-2021
27 2016 17125A0237 NANDALAPADU MOHAMMED ARIEF EEE UNT 2020-2021
28 2016 17125A0257 YERRANAGU HARSHINI REDDY EEE Cincita university 2020-2021
29 2016 16121A02G5 RAJYAM MAHENDRA SONIKA EEE NIU 2020-2021
30 2016 16121A02C1 MUDUPALLI BINDU MUNI EEE NIT WARANGAL 2022-2023
31 2016 16121A0238 CHINTHALA KEERTHI EEE Missouri S&T 2020-2021
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1 2016 16121A0218 BANDI BHUVANESWAR REDDY EEE Concordia University 2020-2021
2 2016 16121A0237 CHINTALAPALLI KUSUMA LATHA EEE Cincita university 2020-2021
3 2016 16121A0248 DEVIREDDY KIRAN KUMAR REDDY EEE University of new heaven 2020-2021
4 2016 16121A0255 EGGINA LOKESWARA REDDY EEE Clark university 2020-2021
5 2016 16121A0272 JAGU SUDARSAN REDDY EEE University of new heaven 2020-2021

6 2016 16121A0284 KAMIREDDY PAVANKUMAR REDDY EEE Northern Illinois University 2020-2021
7 2016 16121A0292 KARUR DADA HAYATH KHALANDER EEE Illinious Institute of Technology 2020-2021
8 2016 16121A0297 KOLIMI MAHAMMAD HANEEF EEE   University of Cincinnati 2020-2021
9 2016 16121A02B3 MALIKI REDDY DIVYA REDDY EEE Missouri University of Science and Technology 2020-2021

10 2016 16121A02B9 MASALA NOOR MOHAMMAD EEE Clark university 2020-2021
11 2016 16121A02C8 MUNTIMADUGU NEELIMA EEE Missouri University of Science and Technology 2020-2021
12 2016 16121A02D5 ONTEDDU NITHIN KUMAR REDDY EEE Illinious Institute of Technology 2020-2021
13 2016 16121A02E1 PALLA VINAY KUMAR REDDY EEE University of new heaven 2020-2021
14 2016 16121A02F0 PEESE NAGAMURALI KRISHNA EEE Concordia University 2020-2021
15 2016 16121A02F6 POLIREDDY NARENDRA REDDY EEE University of North Texas 2020-2021
16 2016 16121A02H7 SHAIK MOHAMMAD AQUIB EEE Northern Illinois University 2020-2021
17 2016 16121A02K1 ULASALA ABHISHEK EEE University of North Texas 2020-2021
18 2016 16121A02L1 VASAVI G EEE Clark university 2020-2021
19 2016 17125A0208 CHENNUPATI SRAVANI EEE Missouri University of Science and Technology 2020-2021
20 2016 17125A0214 GANDHODI HARSHAVARDHAN EEE University of Cincinnati 2020-2021
21 2016 17125A0223 KETHU SAICHARAN REDDY EEE Concordia University 2020-2021
22 2016 17125A0231 MADUGONDE PURUSHOTHAM EEE VRIJE Universiteit Amsterdam 2020-2021
23 2016 17125A0239 PAGADALA AJAY KUMAR EEE Northern Illinois University 2020-2021
24 2016 17125A0248 TANGUTURI PURUSHOTHAM EEE University of Cincinnati 2020-2021
25 2016 17125A0252 VANGAPATI YASWANTH EEE VRIJE Universiteit Amsterdam 2020-2021
26 2016 17125A0241 R ATIYA FIRDOUSE EEE Illinious Institute of Technology 2020-2021

27 2016 17125A0237
NANDALAPADU MOHAMMED 
ARIEF EEE University of North Texas 2020-2021

28 2016 17125A0257 YERRANAGU HARSHINI REDDY EEE University of Cincinnati 2020-2021
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29 2016 16121A02G5 RAJYAM MAHENDRA SONIKA EEE Northern Illinois University 2020-2021
30 2016 16121A0238 CHINTHALA KEERTHI EEE Missouri University of Science and Technology 2020-2021
31 2016 16121A02C1 MUDUPALLI BINDU MUNI EEE NIT WARANGAL 2022-2023

Faculty coordinator HOD,EEE
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